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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 10,11,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Texas S 110.200 26.700 28.325 27.200 27.975
21 1 4

2 United Elite S 109.100 25.850 27.925 27.700 27.625
43 2 1

3 Cross Timbers S 108.450 26.250 26.575 27.500 28.125
12 4 2

4 Bannon's S 105.350 23.625 26.650 27.375 27.700
34 3 3
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 10,11,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Texas Dreams M 188.000 44.825 48.175 47.675 47.325
21 1 1

2 Texas Dynasty M 186.875 44.300 47.450 47.425 47.700
13 3 2

3 Elevate M 186.025 44.600 47.650 46.475 47.300
32 2 4

4 Classic M 185.200 44.075 47.100 46.975 47.050
54 5 3

5 Olympo M 183.850 43.050 47.400 46.225 47.175
45 4 5

6 T3 Elite M 177.425 42.800 44.525 45.250 44.850
66 6 6
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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 10,11,9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 JCC Dallas L 264.300 64.275 67.300 65.975 66.750
11 1 2

2 Liberty L 259.425 61.075 66.475 66.475 65.400
33 2 1

3 Biron L 259.375 63.000 66.450 64.425 65.500
22 3 3
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Women / 3N / All Ages
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Grossman339
JCC Dallas

7.600 9.025 8.5258.750 33.900
4 1 1 4 1 

1 

Caroline Case341
JCC Dallas

8.100 8.550 8.9007.850 33.400
2 2 4 1 2 

2 

Samantha Krasovitsky340
JCC Dallas

7.800 7.300 8.6258.450 32.175
3 3 3 3 3 

3 

Kynleigh Adcock342
T3 Elite

8.250 5.200 8.6758.500 30.625
1 4 2 2 4 

4 
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Women / 2K / All Ages
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dasia Jeffley374
T3 Elite

8.700 9.250 8.8009.475 36.225
2 1T 1 8T 1 

1 

Ainsley Bishop366
Biron

8.600 9.000 9.3509.225 36.175
4 3T 4T 1 2 

2 

Ava Prengler370
JCC Dallas

8.450 9.000 9.1009.275 35.825
6 3T 2 4 3T

3T

Kailyn Davis365
Biron

8.675 8.900 9.0009.250 35.825
3 5T 3 7 3T

3T

Sophie Fiedelman368
JCC Dallas

9.000 9.050 8.8008.800 35.650
1 2 8 8T 4 

4 

Abigail Singer369
JCC Dallas

8.275 8.950 9.0509.200 35.475
8 4 5 6 5 

5 

Nina Rastin371
JCC Dallas

8.500 8.275 9.1509.225 35.150
5 7 4T 3 6 

6 

Alex Abell367
Elevate

8.000 8.875 9.0759.100 35.050
9 6 6 5 7 

7 

Lily Rosenberg372
JCC Dallas

8.350 8.900 9.2258.375 34.850
7 5T 9 2 8 

8 

Ariana Ellis373
JCC Dallas

7.850 9.250 8.8008.825 34.725
10 1T 7 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 2L / All Ages
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Raley Carson356
Biron

8.750 9.500 8.8508.900 36.000
2T 1 6 7T 1 

1 

Cameron Hallman468
Elevate

8.800 9.025 8.9509.100 35.875
1 3 3 6T 2 

2 

Haley Bedlington357
Classic

8.200 8.600 9.3509.325 35.475
6 6 1 2 3 

3 

Alessia Avalos355
Biron

8.250 9.275 9.0508.875 35.450
5 2 7T 5 4 

4 

Remi Chastain359
Cross Timbers

8.750 8.100 9.5009.000 35.350
2T 9 4 1 5 

5 

Eva Keisler358
Cross Timbers

8.500 8.300 9.0758.950 34.825
3 7 5 4 6 

6 

Samantha Gold360
JCC Dallas

8.400 8.825 8.8508.700 34.775
4 5 8T 7T 7 

7 

Madison Boswell354
Bannon's

8.050 9.000 8.9508.700 34.700
8 4 8T 6T 8 

8 

Sophie Bender363
Liberty

8.025 7.350 9.1009.200 33.675
9 10 2 3 9 

9 

Lily Dahm362
JCC Dallas

7.850 8.125 8.6758.550 33.200
10 8 9 9 10 

10 

Lexi Silverman361
JCC Dallas

8.150 7.100 8.8258.875 32.950
7 11 7T 8 11 

11 
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Women / 2M / All Ages
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sadie Small353
JCC Dallas

8.000 8.875 9.2759.100 35.250
5 1 4 1 1 

1 

Alexandra Brueckner344
Biron

9.150 7.900 8.8508.850 34.750
1 9 6T 3T 2 

2 

Ainsley Goehring347
Highland Lakes

8.900 7.750 8.8509.150 34.650
2 10 3 3T 3 

3 

Kara Kerth343
Bannon's

7.300 8.575 9.1509.175 34.200
8 6 2T 2 4 

4 

Peri Blashka351
JCC Dallas

8.400 8.150 8.6008.450 33.600
3 7 9 7 5 

5 

Kiley Stephenson350
Highland Lakes

7.700 8.650 8.3008.925 33.575
6 5 5 10 6 

6 

Ryann Ullmann349
Highland Lakes

8.050 8.000 8.6508.850 33.550
4 8 6T 6 7 

7 

Mattie Anderson345
East Texas

7.150 8.800 8.7258.675 33.350
9 2 7 5 8 

8 

Ansley Hill348
Highland Lakes

7.650 7.275 8.7759.350 33.050
7 11 1 4 9 

9 

Ava Wayne346
Elevate

6.850 8.725 8.5008.650 32.725
10 3 8 8 10 

10 

Catherine McCann352
JCC Dallas

6.000 8.700 8.3259.175 32.200
11 4 2T 9 11 

11 
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Women / 1E / All Ages
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Zahler415
JCC Dallas

9.400 9.875 9.4509.425 38.150
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Talia Furler422
Texas Dreams

9.375 9.600 9.4009.600 37.975
2 4 1 2 2 

2 

Salma Debba413
Biron

9.200 9.550 9.2509.450 37.450
3 5 3 4T 3 

3 

Anna Kronick416
JCC Dallas

8.450 9.700 9.2509.000 36.400
7 2 8 4T 4 

4 

Milan Thompson421
Liberty

8.550 9.275 9.0759.275 36.175
6 7 6 8 5 

5 

Alice Smith418
JCC Dallas

9.125 9.000 9.3258.550 36.000
4 9 10 3T 6 

6 

Sydni Loving414
Classic

7.800 9.400 9.3259.350 35.875
10 6T 5 3T 7 

7 

Leora Baynash420
JCC Dallas

8.050 9.400 9.1259.150 35.725
9 6T 7T 6 8 

8 

Kathleen Callagy419
JCC Dallas

7.750 9.625 9.1759.150 35.700
11 3 7T 5 9 

9 

Mia Ohayon417
JCC Dallas

8.200 9.050 9.1008.925 35.275
8 8 9 7 10 

10 

Briannah Caponi423
United Elite

9.100 7.325 8.7509.500 34.675
5 10 2 9 11 

11 
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Women / 1F / All Ages
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Shanks405
JCC Dallas

9.300 9.050 9.5009.250 37.100
1 6 3 3 1 

1 

Lilya Delille402
Biron

9.050 9.800 9.4008.725 36.975
3 1 9 5 2 

2 

Jenna Charlton409
Texas Dreams

8.250 9.575 9.3009.550 36.675
8T 2 1T 7 3 

3 

Sophia Crane401
Bannon's

8.275 9.075 9.6009.500 36.450
7 5T 2T 1 4 

4 

Ruth Power404
Cross Timbers

8.250 9.075 9.5259.550 36.400
8T 5T 1T 2 5 

5 

Sarah Achacoso410
United Elite

8.450 9.225 9.4509.150 36.275
6 3 4 4 6 

6 

Sarah Payne403
Cross Timbers

9.000 9.200 9.1008.950 36.250
4T 4 7 10 7 

7 

Breonna Phelps407
T3 Elite

9.250 8.850 8.9258.925 35.950
2 7 8 11 8 

8 

Lily Fagelman406
JCC Dallas

9.000 8.425 9.3259.025 35.775
4T 10 6 6 9 

9 

Aaralyn Wright400
Aero

8.550 8.450 9.2509.500 35.750
5 9 2T 8 10 

10 

Camila Trujillo408
TAAG

8.150 8.775 9.1509.050 35.125
9 8T 5T 9 11 

11 

Kathryn Caponi411
United Elite

8.000 8.775 8.7759.050 34.600
10 8T 5T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1G / All Ages
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Thorn398
Texas Dreams

9.200 9.700 9.2509.475 37.625
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Ariel Ortiz395
Liberty

9.000 9.050 9.0759.350 36.475
2T 6 3T 4 2 

2 

Stine Karlsen389
Biron

8.400 9.225 9.2509.025 35.900
5T 5 5 2T 3 

3 

Lily Rael391
JCC Dallas

8.400 8.775 9.2259.450 35.850
5T 7 2 3 4 

4 

Lillian Tierney394
JCC Dallas

8.450 9.500 9.4758.200 35.625
4 2 11 1 5 

5 

Sofia Martinez388
10.0

7.700 9.300 9.0009.350 35.350
9 3 3T 5T 6 

6 

Skailer Gonzalez397
T3 Elite

8.300 8.200 8.9509.300 34.750
6T 11 4 6 7T

7T

Gabrielle Bruggers390
Elevate

8.050 8.750 9.0008.950 34.750
7 8T 6 5T 7T

7T

Chloe Clevenger396
T3 Elite

8.300 8.725 8.8508.750 34.625
6T 9 8 7 8 

8 

Cameron McCorkle392
JCC Dallas

9.000 8.425 8.1508.925 34.500
2T 10 7 9T 9 

9 

Jaslene Estrada399
United Elite

7.900 9.250 8.3008.500 33.950
8 4 9 8 10 

10 

Abbie Morenoff393
JCC Dallas

8.525 8.750 8.1508.450 33.875
3 8T 10 9T 11 

11 
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Women / 1H / All Ages
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rianny Garcia378
Classic

8.600 9.275 9.2009.375 36.450
3 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Alexis Kaganas385
JCC Dallas

9.000 9.150 8.9508.800 35.900
1 6 6T 6 2 

2 

Sara Elowitz382
JCC Dallas

8.700 9.050 9.0009.125 35.875
2 7T 4 5T 3 

3 

Rylie Stacener380
East Texas

8.450 9.475 8.9008.575 35.400
4 2 11 7T 4 

4 

Caiyah Rothwell379
Classic

8.350 9.175 8.5509.300 35.375
5 5 2 8 5 

5 

Kiley Harvey386
Liberty

7.950 9.350 9.0009.050 35.350
9 3 5 5T 6 

6 

Bella Gilbreath381
East Texas

7.800 9.600 9.0008.800 35.200
10T 1 6T 5T 7 

7 

Claire Still376
Aero

8.000 8.750 9.3508.775 34.875
8 9 7 1 8 

8 

Audrey Kenny377
Classic

8.050 8.200 9.2009.150 34.600
7 11 3 2T 9 

9 

Harper Hiltzman387
Liberty

7.800 8.950 9.1508.600 34.500
10T 8 10 3 10 

10 

Maddy May383
JCC Dallas

8.100 8.500 9.0508.675 34.325
6 10 8 4 11 

11 

Kenzey Bassman384
JCC Dallas

7.700 9.050 8.9008.650 34.300
11 7T 9 7T 12 

12 
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Women / 1K / All Ages
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Walk458
Elevate

9.350 9.750 9.6009.500 38.200
2 1T 3T 5T 1 

1 

Sage Suchecki464
Texas Dynasty

9.425 9.575 9.5259.550 38.075
1 6 2T 7T 2 

2 

Maya Torres466
Texas Dynasty

9.150 9.750 9.5759.575 38.050
7T 1T 1 6* 3T

3T

Luisa Hernandez457
Elevate

9.300 9.675 9.5759.500 38.050
4 3 3T 6* 3T

3T

Aylyn Tang465
Texas Dynasty

9.325 9.625 9.7009.375 38.025
3 4 5 2 4T

4T

Addison Piatt463
Olympo

9.275 9.600 9.6759.475 38.025
5 5 4 3 4T

4T

Hunter Carter460
JCC Dallas

9.150 9.550 9.7259.550 37.975
7T 7 2T 1 5 

5 

Elizabeth Oh459
Elevate

9.200 9.750 9.5259.275 37.750
6 1T 6 7T 6 

6 

Cameron Greene462
Liberty

8.325 9.725 9.6009.550 37.200
9 2 2T 5T 7 

7 

Sophia Holmes461
JCC Dallas

8.475 9.200 9.6009.050 36.325
8 8 7 5T 8 

8 

Abigail Alonso-Padua467
Texas Dynasty

8.050 9.000 9.6509.550 36.250
10 9 2T 4 9 

9 
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Women / 1L / All Ages
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Alexander446
Biron

9.500 9.525 9.5259.275 37.825
1 6T 4 3T 1 

1 

Rachel Rosenfeld451
JCC Dallas

9.300 9.200 9.4759.225 37.200
2 8 6 4 2 

2 

Angelique Gahn448
Classic

8.125 9.800 9.7509.500 37.175
9 1 2 1 3 

3 

Briana Solomon452
JCC Dallas

9.000 9.525 9.0259.575 37.125
3 6T 1T 8 4 

4 

Anaya Pugh453
Liberty

8.500 9.625 9.2509.575 36.950
6 3 1T 6 5 

5 

Elizabeth Booth449
Elevate

8.700 9.600 9.5259.100 36.925
4 4 8 3T 6 

6 

Lily Valachovic450
JCC Dallas

8.400 9.525 9.5259.450 36.900
7 6T 3 3T 7 

7 

McKinley Adams455
Olympo

8.550 9.575 9.5509.150 36.825
5 5 7 2 8 

8 

Miya Valdivia454
Olympo

8.375 9.650 9.0759.250 36.350
8 2 5 7 9 

9 

Gabby Jester456
T3 Elite

8.050 9.500 9.3258.800 35.675
10 7 9 5 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Best Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 TAAF L3P XSilver State Championship
Meet Results
May 11-13, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 5/16/2018 7:45:15 AM

Women / 1M / All Ages
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zipporah Jones441
Liberty

9.150 9.425 9.6259.425 37.625
2 4 2 2 1 

1 

Omotola Odunuga436
Biron

8.675 9.575 9.6759.300 37.225
5 1 4 1 2T

2T

Jolie Sweat437
East Texas

9.300 9.175 9.4259.325 37.225
1 8 3 5 2T

2T

Coral Perez438
East Texas

8.950 9.250 9.5509.075 36.825
3 7 8 3 3 

3 

Ashlynn Kerr442
Liberty

8.700 9.525 9.0509.475 36.750
4 2 1 9T 4 

4 

Brianna Kunde443
Olympo

8.500 9.300 9.4759.150 36.425
6 5 6 4 5 

5 

Katelynn Rawlinson444
Olympo

8.350 9.275 9.2759.200 36.100
7 6 5 7T 6 

6 

Samantha Buchanan445
United Elite

8.300 9.450 9.4008.750 35.900
8T 3 10 6 7 

7 

Dayanara Murillo435
10.0

8.200 9.125 9.0509.100 35.475
9 9 7 9T 8 

8 

Lizzie Lett440
JCC Dallas

8.300 8.900 9.2008.800 35.200
8T 11 9 8 9 

9 

Evelyn Yau439
JCC Dallas

8.100 9.050 9.2758.700 35.125
10 10 11 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 1N / All Ages
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ilana Sunderji432
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.650 9.5009.625 37.775
3T 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Micah Elliott425
Classic

9.450 9.200 9.4259.425 37.500
2 7 4T 3T 2 

2 

Shreena Pennam430
Texas Dreams

9.000 9.325 9.4259.425 37.175
3T 4 4T 3T 3 

3 

Emily Gossett424
Classic

9.475 9.425 9.0759.150 37.125
1 3 7 6 4 

4 

Rylie Camp431
Texas Dreams

8.050 9.650 9.7009.375 36.775
7 1T 5T 1 5 

5 

Emma Neveri427
Liberty

8.850 8.825 9.4259.500 36.600
4 9 3 3T 6 

6 

Addyson Handy428
Liberty

8.150 9.550 9.2509.600 36.550
6 2 2 4T 7 

7 

Annie Battistella434
Texas Dynasty

8.350 9.275 9.2509.225 36.100
5 5 6 4T 8 

8 

Angelina Amaro433
Texas Dynasty

7.950 9.225 9.2509.375 35.800
8 6 5T 4T 9 

9 

Esmeralda Castillo429
Olympo

7.900 9.125 9.2008.900 35.125
9 8 8 5 10 

10 
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